County Coroner

Municipality

Democratic

Republican

Libertarian

Constitution

Towns

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Akan

0

0

0

0

Bloom

Buena Vista

Dayton

Eagle

Forest

Henrietta

Ithaca

Marshall

QOrion

Richland

Richwood

Rockbridge

Sylvan

Westford

Willow
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Municipality

Democratic

Republican

Libertarian

Constitution

Villages

Werite-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Boaz

0

0

0

0

Cazenovia

Lone Rock

Viola

Yuba
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Municipality

Democratic

Republican

Libertarian

Constitution

City

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Richland Center - Ward 1

0

0

0

0

Richland Center - Ward 2

Richland Center - Ward 3

Richland Center - Ward 4

Richland Center - Ward 5

Richland Center - Ward 6

Richland Center - Ward 7

Richland Center - Ward 8

Richland Center - Ward 9

Richland Center - Ward 10

Richland Center - Ward 11

Richland Center - Ward 12

Richland Center - Ward 13

Richland Center - Ward 14
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OVERALL TOTALS

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

Write-In Candidate

24

26

0

0




